Marton

Seniors, Loop 2

All laps for bike #166 from fastest to slowest

Bike #

(Y
o

[
(o))

(Y
o

(Y
o

(Y
(o))

[y
(o))

Name

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Bike

300 EXC

300 EXC

300 EXC

300 EXC

300 EXC

300 EXC

Lap

5

Start

14:36:23

14:09:57

14:45:26

14:01:08

13:51:56

13:43:05

Finish

14:44:20

14:17:59

14:53:29

14:09:12

14:00:12

13:51:45

Time

00:07:57

00:08:02

00:08:03

00:08:04

00:08:16

00:08:40


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/868/1451/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints
http://localhost/alternative/sprints

