

Marton Seniors, Loop 2

All laps for bike #166 from fastest to slowest

Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
<u>166</u>	Jake Whitaker	300 EXC	5	14:36:23	14:44:20	00:07:57
<u>166</u>	Jake Whitaker	300 EXC	4	14:09:57	14:17:59	00:08:02
<u>166</u>	Jake Whitaker	300 EXC	6	14:45:26	14:53:29	00:08:03
<u>166</u>	Jake Whitaker	300 EXC	3	14:01:08	14:09:12	00:08:04
<u>166</u>	Jake Whitaker	300 EXC	2	13:51:56	14:00:12	00:08:16
<u>166</u>	Jake Whitaker	300 EXC	1	13:43:05	13:51:45	00:08:40